SITRANS F flowmeters
SITRANS F US
SITRANS FUH1010 Oil clamp-on
4/254 Siemens FI 01 · 2008
4
■ Overview
SITRANS FUH1010 clamp-on non-intrusive ultrasonic flowmeter
is ideal for applications carrying crude oil, refined petroleum or

INMETRO (Brazil) 3
Special ATEX EEx m
add Order code and plain text:
Length of integral cable: .....
9 R 1 Y
◆ Mainstream products (delivery time 4 to 6 weeks)
Selection and Ordering data Order-No. Ord. code
SITRANS FUH1010 Oil clamp-on
• IP65 (NEMA 4X) F) ◆ 7ME3600-
• IP65 (NEMA 7) compact F) 7ME3601-
• IP66 (NEMA 7) wall mounted (no display
window)
F) 7ME3602-
• IP66 (NEMA 7) wall mounted (with display
window)
F) 7ME3603-
7777 0 - 7777 777
Selection and Ordering data Order code
Further designs
Please add „-Z“ to Order No. and specify Order code(s).